Data Sheet Model KBF P 720
Model KBF P 720 | Constant climate chambers with ICH-compliant
light source
The KBF P constant climate chamber, equipped with ICH-compliant light source, is an expert when it comes to photostability tests and ensures clear test results
in accordance with ICH Guideline Q1B. At the same time, the variable-position illumination cassettes oer homogeneous lighting conditions.
BENEFITS
• Safe thanks to climatic homogeneity that far exceeds the accuracy required by ICH guidelines, even with a fully loaded unit. The light spectrum is 100%
compliant with ICH requirements.

• Computer interface: Ethernet
• Door heating
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [L] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
200…230 V 1~ ph 50/60 Hz Standard KBFP720-230V 9020-0330
700
200…240 V 1~ ph 50/60 Hz Standard KBFP720UL-240V 9020-0331
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 23.05.2022
Technical speci�cations are subject to change.
› Request more info Page 1 / 7
Data Sheet Model KBF P 720
TECHNICAL DATA
Description KBFP720-230V1 KBFP720UL-240V1
Article Number 9020-0330 9020-0331
Performance Data Temperature
Temperature range with 100% illumination [°C] 10…60 10…60
Temperature range without illumination cassettes [°C] 0…70 0…70